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Otylia Swim Cup
Lublin, 9. - 10.11.2024

Konkurencja 26 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 - 15 lat
10.11.2024 - 13:38 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

13 lat

1. WITEK, Franciszek 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 4:24.93 514 +0,69
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:35.64 33.73 250m: 2:43.85 34.34 350m: 3:52.98 34.20

100m: 1:01.91 32.96 200m: 2:09.51 33.87 300m: 3:18.78 34.93 400m: 4:24.93 31.95

2. CHERNOVOL, Timur 13 LVIV Sports School of Sydoruk 4:36.42 452 +0,79
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.42 35.44 250m: 2:50.64 35.01 350m: 4:01.45 35.68

100m: 1:04.98 34.47 200m: 2:15.63 35.21 300m: 3:25.77 35.13 400m: 4:36.42 34.97

3. SZARGIEJ, Maciej 13 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:43.10 421 +0,72
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.58 36.98 250m: 2:57.72 36.58 350m: 4:09.56 35.34

100m: 1:07.60 36.02 200m: 2:21.14 36.56 300m: 3:34.22 36.50 400m: 4:43.10 33.54

4. FYLYPIV, Dmytro 13 LVIV Sports School of Sydoruk 4:43.41 420 +0,64
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.96 36.73 250m: 2:57.87 36.43 350m: 4:10.18 35.86

100m: 1:08.23 36.07 200m: 2:21.44 36.48 300m: 3:34.32 36.45 400m: 4:43.41 33.23

5. RONOWSKI, Szymon 13 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:47.43 402 +0,79
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:45.15 37.38 250m: 2:59.68 37.22 350m: 4:13.25 36.60

100m: 1:07.77 35.98 200m: 2:22.46 37.31 300m: 3:36.65 36.97 400m: 4:47.43 34.18

6. BUSNIUK, Nikita 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 5:10.06 320 +0,60
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:47.98 38.85 250m: 3:09.23 40.35 350m: 4:32.02 41.95

100m: 1:09.13 36.87 200m: 2:28.88 40.90 300m: 3:50.07 40.84 400m: 5:10.06 38.04

7. CHORECKI, Filip 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 5:28.71 269 +0,72
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:00.34 41.74 250m: 3:24.08 41.93 350m: 4:47.90 42.30

100m: 1:18.60 41.17 200m: 2:42.15 41.81 300m: 4:05.60 41.52 400m: 5:28.71 40.81

14 - 15 lat

1. SKOCZYLAS, Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:20.42 541 +0,67
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:35.68 33.26 250m: 2:42.09 33.20 350m: 3:48.66 33.25

100m: 1:02.42 32.92 200m: 2:08.89 33.21 300m: 3:15.41 33.32 400m: 4:20.42 31.76

2. FRONCZEK, Błażej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 4:24.90 514 +0,66
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.82 35.00 250m: 2:47.34 34.05 350m: 3:53.61 32.49

100m: 1:03.82 33.57 200m: 2:13.29 34.47 300m: 3:21.12 33.78 400m: 4:24.90 31.29

3. JABŁOŃSKI, Maciej 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 4:39.40 438 +0,72
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:40.59 35.48 250m: 2:51.98 35.94 350m: 4:04.75 36.24

100m: 1:05.11 34.22 200m: 2:16.04 35.45 300m: 3:28.51 36.53 400m: 4:39.40 34.65

4. CZUPRYN, Aleksander 15 KP Płetwal Mława 4:42.46 424 +0,67
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:44.24 36.13 250m: 2:56.13 35.82 350m: 4:08.60 36.42

100m: 1:08.11 35.40 200m: 2:20.31 36.07 300m: 3:32.18 36.05 400m: 4:42.46 33.86

5. MATSIUK, Kyrylo 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 4:54.37 374 +0,68
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:47.20 37.28 250m: 3:02.73 38.02 350m: 4:18.42 37.77

100m: 1:09.92 36.33 200m: 2:24.71 37.51 300m: 3:40.65 37.92 400m: 4:54.37 35.95

6. CHAŁAT, Adam 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 5:10.80 318 +0,66
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:52.27 40.19 250m: 3:11.97 40.01 350m: 4:31.53 39.73

100m: 1:12.08 38.44 200m: 2:31.96 39.69 300m: 3:51.80 39.83 400m: 5:10.80 39.27


